
Number
of Votes

Transfer of 
O'Hara, J's

Surplus
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Transfer of 
Duffy, M's
Surplus

and Result

Transfer of 
Smith, T's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of 
Regan, M's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of 
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and Result
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Votes

and Result

Transfer of 
Horkan, A's

Votes
and Result

First
Count

Second
Count

Third
Count

Fourth
Count

Fifth
Count

Sixth
Count

Seventh
Count

Eighth
Count

CANDIDATE(S) ELECTED

BALLINA   LEA, MAYO COUNTY COUNCIL

LOCAL ELECTION - 24 May 2019

CONSTITUENCY OF

NUMBER OF SEATS 6

TOTAL ELECTORATE 20,353

INVALID BALLOT PAPERS 185

QUOTA 1,753

VALID POLL 12,269

NAMES OF CANDIDATES  
(12 No.)

( * Denotes outgoing member)

G
e
n
d
e
r

JOHN O'HARA (F.G.)

MARK DUFFY

ANNIE MAY REAPE (F.F.)

MICHAEL LOFTUS (F.F.)

SEAMUS WEIR (NON-P.)

JARLATH MUNNELLY (F.G.)

DUFFY, MARK  

2,095

-

2,095

-342

1,753

 

1,753

 

1,753

 

1,753

 

1,753

 

1,753

M

Gill, Kieran (F.G.)  

718

+27

745

+12

757

+6

763

+4

767

+9

776

-776

-

 

-

M

Horkan, Aileen (F.G.)  

572

+66

638

+82

720

+51

771

+12

783

+112

895

+147

1,042

-1,042

-

F

 * LOFTUS, MICHAEL (F.F.)  

1,320

+14

1,334

+19

1,353

+3

1,356

+15

1,371

+31

1,402

+253

1,655

+119

1,774

M

Moore, Eamonn (F.F.)  

1,105

+11

1,116

+10

1,126

+9

1,135

+26

1,161

+9

1,170

+157

1,327

+109

1,436

M

 * MUNNELLY, JARLATH (F.G.)  

952

+40

992

+22

1,014

+21

1,035

+37

1,072

+23

1,095

+91

1,186

+324

1,510

M

Nolan, Willie (Non-P.)  

388

+12

400

+48

448

+23

471

+41

512

-512

-

 

-

 

-

M

 * O'HARA, JOHN (F.G.)  

2,123

-370

1,753

 

1,753

 

1,753

 

1,753

 

1,753

 

1,753

 

1,753

M

 * REAPE, ANNIE MAY (F.F.)  

1,363

+135

1,498

+78

1,576

+23

1,599

+29

1,628

+119

1,747

+25

1,772

-

1,772

F

Regan, Michael (S.F.)  

279

+7

286

+12

298

+21

319

-319

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

M

Smith, Tracey (S.D.)  

185

+7

192

+23

215

-215

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

F

 * WEIR, SEAMUS (NON-P.)  

1,169

+51

1,220

+36

1,256

+22

1,278

+43

1,321

+107

1,428

+41

1,469

+177

1,646

M
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Non - transferable papers not 
effective

 

-

 

-

 

-

+36

36

+112

148

+102

250

+62

312

+313

625

12,269 12,269 12,269 12,269 12,269 12,269 12,269TOTAL 12,269

PART A - 1 to 8 of 8 Counts.

Counts 1-8 of 8, Page 2 of 2 Page(s)

Returning Officer DateLOCAL ELECTION 2019 - BALLINA   LEA, MAYO COUNTY COUNCIL


